TN UPPER CUT

HAIR & BEAUTY
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49 Princess Street, Palmerston North Ph: (06) 357 5184
49 Princess Street, Palmerston North
www.uppercuthairandbeauty.co.nz

Phone (06) 357 5184

www.uppercuthairandbeavuty.co.nz



HAIRDRESSING SERVICES

LADIES WASH, CUT & BLOW WAVE
LADIES CUT & BLOW WAVE
MENS SHAMPOO & CUT
MENS CUT
CHILDREN'S CUT UNDER 10s

10- 16 yrs
SHAMPOO & BLOW WAVE
SHAMPOO, DRY & STRAIGHT IRON
HAIR UPS
BRIDE'S HAIR

COLOURS

PERMANENT COLOURS
SEMI PERMANENT COLOURS
TONER

COLOUR CORRECTION

FOILS

TOP SECTION
3/4 HEAD
FULL HEAD
PERMS

SHORT HAIR
LONG HAIR

KERATIN

KERATIN COMPLEX 6 MONTHS
KERATIN BLOWOUT 6 WEEKS

TANNING

SPRAY TAN

FROM
$62
$52
$40
$35
$18
$25
$30
$35
$60

$130

FROM
$85
$70
$20

PRICE ON CONSULTATION

FROM

$80
$100
$140

FROM
$60
$100

FROM
$300
$120

$40

MASSAGE
BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS

WAXING

FOR WOMEN

BRAZILIAN FIRST TIME
BRAZILIAN REDO
BIKINI LINE

FULL LEG

HALF LEG
FOREARM

FULL ARM
UNDERARM
UPPER LIP

UPPER LIP & CHIN
CHIN

FOR MEN

IN[ON =
CHEST
BACK

EYES

EYEBROW SHAPE

EYEBROW TINT

EYEBROW TINT & SHAPE

EYELASH TINT

EYELASH & EYEBROW TINT
EYELASH, EYEBROW TINT & SHAPE

FACIALS

EXPRESS
INDULGE

FROM
$40

$55
$47
$24
$47
$32
$25
$35
$18
$15
$22
$15

$12
$40
$35

$20
$15
$32
$20
$36
$46

$60
$70

30 MINS

45 MINS
30 MINS
15 MINS
30 MINS
20 MINS
20 MINS
30 MINS
15 MINS
10 MINS
15 MINS
10 MINS

15 MINS
45 MINS
30 MINS

15 MINS
10 MINS
20 MINS
20 MINS
20 MINS
45 MINS

30 MINS
45 MINS



